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I—-* Ust of Holidays fortheyear2018 =
' Notification | 215/17 ‘
; - Name of Holidays Day | Month/ Date T:;:: R P
.L-No' 3§ Monday 1-Jan 1 e —————— —1
1_1 New years day -
2 |Guru Gobind Singh Jayant| Friday . : — et
"3 |sohral Bandana, & Makar Sankrant| Thur- Mon 11-15 Jan 4 - —
" a [Basant Panchami Monday 11-Jan 1 - d
s [Subhash Ch, Bose Jayanti £ Tuesday 23-Jan 1 |
& |Republic Day ki Friday 26-Jan 1 ¥
7 |Sant Rabidas Jayantl & Maaghi P;miml Wed 3l-Jan 1 -
& |Maha Shivratri e Tuesday 13-Feb 1 —
"9 |Moll, Baha - Wed Sat | 28 Feb-03 Mar | 4 v
10 |Mahavir Jayant - Thursday 29-Mar 1
11 |Good Friday & Holl Saturday Fri- 5at 30-31 Mar 2
12 [Easter Monday 3 Monday 2-Apr 1
13 |Ambedkar Jayanti i Saturday 14-Apr 1
14 |Veer Kunwar Singh Ja'fint'l - Monday 23-Apr 1
15 _|Budha Purnima 3 Moniday 30-Apr 1
16 |Shabbebarat & May Day A Tuesday 1-May 1
17 |Ascension Day Ti':;;ﬂly 10-May 1
—13 Summer Vacatlon 11 May to 20 Jun 27 Summer Vacation for teachers
19 |Shahadate Hazrat Ali . Wed 6-Jun 1
<0 |Last Friday of Ramzan Friday 15-Jun 1
31 Id-ul-Fite . Saturday 16-Jun 1
22 |Rath Yatra g Saturday 14-jul 1
23 |Guru Purnima - Friday 27-ul 1
24  |indepundence Day Wed, 15-Aug %
25 |Last Manday of Shravan Monday 20-Aug 1
26 |Bakrid s Tue- Wed 21-22 Aug 2
27 |5l Krishna Janmashtaml - = Monday 3-5ep i
28 |Vishwakarma Puja (3 Monday 17-5ep 1
29 |Muharram & Anant Chaturdashi Fri- Sat 21-22 Sep. 2
30 |GandhiJayanti Tuesday 2-Dct 1
31 [Mahalaya, Durga Puja 2 Mon-Mon| 15-22 Oct 7
32 |Chahallum = Tuesday 30-Oct 1 Puja Vacation for teachers 15 Oct to
i3 |Deepawall, Dawaat Puja Chhath Maon - Wed 5-14 Nov 9 15 Nov
34 |Jharkhand Establishment Day ) Thursday 15-Nov 1
35 |Barawalat Wed, 21 Nov, 1
16 |Kartick Purnima 4 Thursday 22-Nav 1
7 |Guru Nanak Jayanti . Friday 23-Nov 1
8 _|[Christmas A Mon-Sat | 24- 21 Dec 7
Total No. pf Holidays for Non Vacation Is 66 days and for vacation Is 103 days
€' Sunday is Public Holigay. Hamnn-,;a; & Rakshabandhan falls on Sunday, Date of !iuslim holidays shall be changed / modified

sublect to variation, depending op the visibility of ti:e moon
foundation Day on 10 Jan, Birsa Munda Szhid Diwas on th June & Hul Diwas on 30th June to be celebrated

By order of the Vice Chancellar




